
Dáil Constituency Presidential Electors

Carlow-Kilkenny 116,732

Cavan-Monaghan 107,048

Clare 94,054

Cork East 82,404

Cork North-Central 101,572

Cork North-West 66,388

Cork South-Central 103,338

Cork South-West 71,377

Donegal 127,789

Dublin Bay North 105,627

Dublin Bay South 75,857

Dublin Central 59,051

Dublin Fingal East 61,216

Dublin Fingal West 50,512                        

Dublin Mid-West 85,112

Dublin North-West 55,840

Dublin Rathdown 79,835

Dublin South-Central 71,384

Dublin South-West 113,193

Dublin West 77,068

Dún Laoghaire 93,083

Galway East 86,497

Galway West 102,959

Kerry 117,875

Kildare North 94,743

Kildare South 73,868

Laois 64,816

Limerick City 75,979

Limerick County 73,352

Longford-Westmeath 103,865

Louth 102,512

Mayo 107,496

Meath East  83,321

Meath West 64,920

Offaly 61,882

Roscommon-Galway 60,278

Sligo-Leitrim 87,743

Tipperary North 68,163                        

Tipperary South 65,957

Waterford 90,411

Wexford  84,392

Wicklow 82,750                        

Wicklow-Wexford 60,698                        

Totals 3,612,957


